

QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS
As of the Quarter Ending March 31, 2018
(In Pesos)

Department: Department of Finance (DOF)			Agency: Office of the Secretary					Report Status: APPROVED					
Operating Unit: NA			Organization Code (UACS): 110010000000										
CLASSIFICATION / SOURCES OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS	UACS Code	REVENUE TARGET (Annual)	ACTUAL REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS COLLECTIONS					CUMULATIVE REMITTANCE /DEPOSITS TO DATE			VARIANCE		REMARKS
			1st Quarter	2nd Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	TOTAL	Remittance to BTr	Deposited with AGDB	Total	Amount	%	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8=(4+5+6+7)	9	10	11=(9+10)	12=(8-3)	13=(12/3)	14
General Fund (formerly Fund 101)													
Certification Fees	4020104002	4,634.91	37,650.00				37,650.00	37,350.00		37,350.00	33,015.09	7.12	
Filing Fees	4020113007	5,116,555.29	962,400.00				962,400.00	959,200.00		959,200.00	(4,154,155.29)	-0.81	
Other Processing Fees	4020113099	40,796.23	102,141.15				102,141.15	102,141.15		102,141.15	81,344.92	1.5	
Other Service Income	4020199099	72,384.51	175,352.03				175,352.03	87,676.01	87,676.02	175,352.03	102,967.52	1.42	
Rent/Lease Income	4020205000	1,004,666.88									(1,004,666.88)	-1	End of Contract of Lease was on 31 December 2017. Hence, no collection was made from lease beginning January 2018.
Sale of Unserviceable Property	4060102000		608,538.00				608,538.00	656,888.00		656,888.00	608,538.00		Total amount of Proceeds on sale of unserviceable properties is Php 656,888.00
Special Account in the General Fund (formerly Fund 105, 183, 401, 151-159)													
Off-Budget Accounts (formerly Fund 181 to 184, etc.)													
Interest on NG Deposits	4020221001	1,503,800,000.00	38,030,012.60				38,030,012.60		38,030,012.60	38,030,012.60	(1,465,769,987.40)	-0.97	
Others	4020221099	2,962,000.00	263,054.33				263,054.33	263,054.33		263,054.33	(2,718,945.67)	-0.91	
Income from Grants and Donations in Cash	4040201000	89,193,000.00	55,095,867.00				55,095,867.00				(34,097,133.00)	-0.38	
Custodial Funds (formerly Fund 101-184, 187)													
TOTAL		1,602,214,037.82	95,276,015.11				95,275,015.11	2,106,309.49	38,117,688.62	40,223,988.11	(1,506,939,022.71)	-0.94	

Certified Correct:


 Verdadero, Lolita R.

Agency Chief Accountant

Date: 27/Apr/2018

Approved By:


 Beltran, Gil S.

Head of Agency/Department Secretary

Date: 27/Apr/2018

